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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

11 APRIL muskarci

Muški, Otvoreno

1.  NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1560 2
2.  SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1474 2
3.  LEKIĆ, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 1442 2
4.  GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1441 2
5.  KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1414 2
6.  BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 1402 2
7.  MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1392 2
8.  KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1383 2
9.  MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 1370 2

10.  HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo 1337 2
11.  DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1330 2
12.  STORELL, Gustav 06 Soedertoern 1300 2
13.  CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 1299 2
14.  KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1285 2
15.  VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1262 2
16.  JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1256 2
17.  DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1254 2
18.  CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1250 2
19.  TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1234 2
20.  STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 1226 2
21.  ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 1217 2
22.  SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1207 2
23.  MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 1203 2
24.  KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 1196 2

FRID, Theodor 02 Soedertoern 1196 2
26.  GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1194 2
27.  GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 1186 2
28.  KVIST, Mattias 03 Soedertoern 1176 2
29.  PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1170 2
30.  BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 1169 2
31.  VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1163 2
32.  STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 1157 2
33.  FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1154 2
34.  BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 1143 2
35.  NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1141 2
36.  TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1130 2
37.  DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 1128 2
38.  STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Skopje 1120 2
39.  PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 1102 2
40.  GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 1097 2
41.  SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1092 2
42.  KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1087 2
43.  PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 1083 2
44.  ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 1082 2
45.  HAMZEHNEJAD, Sam 06 Soedertoern 1077 2
46.  ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 1065 2
47.  VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1052 2
48.  SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 1051 2
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DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1051 2
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1051 2

51.  VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1039 2
52.  VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 1031 2
53.  SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 ADRIA 1026 2
54.  VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 1020 2
55.  SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Novi Sad 1019 2
56.  BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1013 2
57.  PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1007 2
58.  KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 1002 2
59.  PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 999 2
60.  VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 996 2
61.  VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 989 2
62.  STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 987 2
63.  DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo 984 2

BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 984 2
65.  BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 977 2
66.  OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 971 2
67.  PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 962 2
68.  GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 950 2

ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 950 2
70.  IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 947 2
71.  TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 946 2
72.  SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 943 2
73.  GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 914 2
74.  JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 910 2
75.  STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 908 2

BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 908 2
77.  PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 904 2
78.  KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 903 2
79.  LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 901 2
80.  JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 897 2
81.  BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 894 2
82.  VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 893 2
83.  JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 883 2
84.  STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 874 2
85.  GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 864 2
86.  LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 856 2
87.  MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 849 2
88.  NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 846 2

ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 846 2
90.  MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 841 2
91.  NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 840 2
92.  ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 839 2
93.  IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 838 2
94.  VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 833 2
95.  DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 832 2
96.  GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 825 2
97.  TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 821 2
98.  TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 816 2
99.  BRESSAN, Axel 08 ADRIA 812 2

100.  TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 802 2
101.  SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 801 2
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102.  SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 796 2
103.  SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 795 2
104.  BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 792 2
105.  DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 788 2
106.  PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 782 2
107.  DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 781 2
108.  VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 780 2
109.  DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 778 2
110.  STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 777 2

DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 777 2
112.  BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 774 2
113.  BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 773 2
114.  PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 770 1
115.  DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 765 2
116.  PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 764 2
117.  KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 758 2
118.  RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 752 2
119.  PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 751 2
120.  MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 750 2

MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 750 2
122.  IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 748 2
123.  SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 745 2
124.  KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 744 2
125.  ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 741 2
126.  TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 733 2
127.  ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 731 2
128.  MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 728 2
129.  JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 718 2
130.  BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 714 2
131.  CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 710 2
132.  SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 702 2
133.  PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 701 2
134.  DJEKIC MIHAJLO, 06 Plavi Talas 699 2
135.  BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 687 2
136.  ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 684 2
137.  JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 676 2
138.  ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 673 2
139.  MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 671 2
140.  DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 666 1
141.  MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo 663 2
142.  PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 662 2

ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 662 2
144.  JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 658 2
145.  CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 655 2
146.  KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 650 2
147.  MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 643 2

KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 643 2
149.  PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 642 2
150.  BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 637 1
151.  IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 632 2
152.  MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 628 2
153.  MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak 618 1

KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 22. April, BL 618 1
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155.  SIMOSKI, Petar 07 Aqua Pro 616 2
156.  KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 614 2
157.  JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 606 2
158.  STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 595 1
159.  BOCA, David 10 Polet 594 2
160.  SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 585 2
161.  MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 578 1
162.  SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 568 2
163.  MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 562 2
164.  STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 561 2
165.  ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 559 2
166.  MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 557 2
167.  MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 555 2
168.  JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 548 2
169.  ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 547 2
170.  GEORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 546 2
171.  TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 541 2
172.  STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 534 2
173.  JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 531 2
174.  VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 530 2

VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 530 1
176.  LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 528 2
177.  ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 524 2

ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 524 2
179.  KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 521 2
180.  SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 520 2
181.  HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 519 2
182.  MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 515 1
183.  MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 514 1
184.  APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 498 2
185.  STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 496 2

MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 Novi Beograd 011 496 1
187.  VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 489 2
188.  SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 484 1
189.  FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 479 2
190.  SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 PK Vracar 469 1
191.  JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 467 2
192.  JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 466 2
193.  JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 459 2
194.  MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Skopje 457 2
195.  RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 456 2
196.  NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 445 1
197.  TEMELKOSKI, Damjan 09 PVK Vardar 8 442 2

SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 442 2
199.  TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 438 1
200.  KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 420 1
201.  STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 388 1
202.  PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 381 1
203.  DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 379 1
204.  STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 377 1
205.  BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 361 2
206.  BOJIC, Nestor 07 PK Vracar 360 1
207.  ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 335 1
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208.  BANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Crvena Zvezda 334 1
209.  KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 329 1
210.  POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 319 2
211.  ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 315 1
212.  KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 314 1
213.  PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 305 1
214.  STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 301 1
215.  LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 295 1
216.  NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 290 1
217.  KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 286 1
218.  LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 280 2
219.  ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 267 1
220.  STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 266 1
221.  JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 265 1
222.  ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 259 1
223.  DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 240 1
224.  SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 238 1
225.  RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 212 1
226.  PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 206 1
227.  NIKOLIC, Mateja 08 11. April 203 1
228.  TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 196 1
229.  BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 192 1
230.  JAKSIC, Vuk 09 11. April 177 1
231.  BANOVIC, Vuk 08 Crvena Zvezda 165 1
232.  JURIC, Matija 10 11. April 155 1
233.  RAKOVIC, Stefan 10 11. April 154 1
234.  STANKOVIC, Bogdan 10 11. April 153 1
235.  PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 PK Vracar 144 1
236.  ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 103 1

Dečaci, 15 - 18 godina

1.  SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1474 2
2.  KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1414 2
3.  MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1392 2
4.  MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 1370 2
5.  STORELL, Gustav 06 Soedertoern 1300 2
6.  JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1256 2
7.  TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1234 2
8.  ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 1217 2
9.  SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1207 2

10.  MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 1203 2
11.  KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 1196 2
12.  GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1194 2
13.  PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1170 2
14.  BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 1169 2
15.  STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 1157 2
16.  BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 1143 2
17.  NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1141 2
18.  TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1130 2
19.  DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 1128 2
20.  PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 1102 2
21.  GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 1097 2
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22.  SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1092 2
23.  KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1087 2
24.  PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 1083 2
25.  HAMZEHNEJAD, Sam 06 Soedertoern 1077 2
26.  ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 1065 2
27.  VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1052 2
28.  SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 1051 2

DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1051 2
30.  VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1039 2
31.  VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 1031 2
32.  SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 ADRIA 1026 2
33.  VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 1020 2
34.  BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1013 2
35.  PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1007 2
36.  KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 1002 2
37.  PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 999 2
38.  STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 987 2
39.  DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo 984 2
40.  BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 977 2
41.  OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 971 2
42.  PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 962 2
43.  ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 950 2
44.  IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 947 2
45.  TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 946 2
46.  SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 943 2
47.  JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 910 2
48.  BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 908 2
49.  PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 904 2
50.  KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 903 2
51.  LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 901 2
52.  JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 897 2
53.  BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 894 2
54.  VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 893 2
55.  GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 864 2
56.  LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 856 2
57.  ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 846 2
58.  MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 841 2
59.  NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 840 2
60.  ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 839 2
61.  IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 838 2
62.  VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 833 2
63.  DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 832 2
64.  BRESSAN, Axel 08 ADRIA 812 2
65.  TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 802 2
66.  SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 801 2
67.  SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 796 2
68.  SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 795 2
69.  BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 792 2
70.  DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 788 2
71.  VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 780 2
72.  DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 778 2
73.  STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 777 2
74.  PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 764 2
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75.  KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 758 2
76.  RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 752 2
77.  MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 750 2

MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 750 2
79.  IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 748 2
80.  SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 745 2
81.  TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 733 2
82.  JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 718 2
83.  BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 714 2
84.  SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 702 2
85.  PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 701 2
86.  DJEKIC MIHAJLO, 06 Plavi Talas 699 2
87.  ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 684 2
88.  ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 673 2
89.  DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 666 1
90.  MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 643 2
91.  PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 642 2
92.  BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 637 1
93.  MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak 618 1
94.  SIMOSKI, Petar 07 Aqua Pro 616 2
95.  MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 578 1
96.  MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 562 2
97.  MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 557 2
98.  GEORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 546 2
99.  STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 534 2

100.  VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 530 1
101.  LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 528 2
102.  HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 519 2
103.  MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 514 1
104.  STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 496 2
105.  SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 484 1
106.  SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 PK Vracar 469 1
107.  NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 445 1
108.  TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 438 1
109.  KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 420 1
110.  DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 379 1
111.  BOJIC, Nestor 07 PK Vracar 360 1
112.  BANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Crvena Zvezda 334 1
113.  STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 301 1
114.  LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 295 1
115.  NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 290 1
116.  KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 286 1
117.  ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 267 1
118.  NIKOLIC, Mateja 08 11. April 203 1
119.  BANOVIC, Vuk 08 Crvena Zvezda 165 1
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Dečaci, 13 - 14 godina

1.  KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1285 2
2.  VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 996 2
3.  BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 984 2
4.  GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 950 2
5.  STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 908 2
6.  STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 874 2
7.  MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 849 2
8.  NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 846 2
9.  GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 825 2

10.  TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 821 2
11.  TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 816 2
12.  DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 781 2
13.  DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 777 2
14.  BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 774 2
15.  BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 773 2
16.  DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 765 2
17.  PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 751 2
18.  KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 744 2
19.  ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 741 2
20.  ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 731 2
21.  MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 728 2
22.  CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 710 2
23.  BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 687 2
24.  JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 676 2
25.  MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 671 2
26.  MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo 663 2
27.  PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 662 2

ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 662 2
29.  JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 658 2
30.  CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 655 2
31.  KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 650 2
32.  KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 643 2
33.  IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 632 2
34.  MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 628 2
35.  KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 614 2
36.  JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 606 2
37.  BOCA, David 10 Polet 594 2
38.  SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 585 2
39.  SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 568 2
40.  STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 561 2
41.  ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 559 2
42.  MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 555 2
43.  JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 548 2
44.  ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 547 2
45.  TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 541 2
46.  JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 531 2
47.  VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 530 2
48.  ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 524 2

ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 524 2
50.  KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 521 2
51.  SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 520 2
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52.  APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 498 2
53.  VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 489 2
54.  FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 479 2
55.  JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 467 2
56.  JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 466 2
57.  JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 459 2
58.  MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Skopje 457 2
59.  RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 456 2
60.  TEMELKOSKI, Damjan 09 PVK Vardar 8 442 2

SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 442 2
62.  STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 388 1
63.  PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 381 1
64.  STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 377 1
65.  BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 361 2
66.  ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 335 1
67.  KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 329 1
68.  POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 319 2
69.  ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 315 1
70.  KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 314 1
71.  PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 305 1
72.  LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 280 2
73.  STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 266 1
74.  JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 265 1
75.  ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 259 1
76.  DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 240 1
77.  SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 238 1
78.  RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 212 1
79.  PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 206 1
80.  TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 196 1
81.  BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 192 1
82.  JAKSIC, Vuk 09 11. April 177 1
83.  JURIC, Matija 10 11. April 155 1
84.  RAKOVIC, Stefan 10 11. April 154 1
85.  STANKOVIC, Bogdan 10 11. April 153 1
86.  PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 PK Vracar 144 1
87.  ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 103 1


